
Sr. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT GENDER MOBILE CATEGORY XII BOARD XII %

1 MU251180299 Anushka Arora FEMALE 9058522233 General CBSE 95.40

2 MU250101673 Aadil Iftikhar Chougule MALE 8983323107 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
88.50

3 MU250855710 Yuvraj Chauhan MALE 8839518531 General CBSE 81.20

4 MU251079164 Pranay Mishra MALE 8962589055 General CBSE 76.00

5 MU251090977 Atharv Sachin Bardiya MALE 9309955328 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
74.83

6 MU250410655 Heena Kishore Ahuja FEMALE 9175332300 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
74.17

7 MU251141870 Lokhande Rohit Vishnu MALE 9226751702 NT CBSE 71.60

8 MU250133203 Kuwal Jain MALE 7400146995 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
69.83

9 MU250077490 Srishti Raj FEMALE 6203144048 OBC CBSE 68.00

10 MU251291329
Swayam Chandrashekhar 

Bhandare
MALE 8779091680 SBC

Maharashtra Stat

e Board
65.50

11 MU250988721 Vansh Kaushik MALE 9389619291 General CBSE 61.10

12 MU250496831 Shubhangi kishor Shinde FEMALE 9892798716 NT

Sangeet Visharad 

from 

Gandharawa 

56.67

13 MU250043126 Yusuf Alam Shaikh MALE 9637495179 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
53.00

14 MU251184190
Ashutosh Deviprasad 

Tiwari
MALE 9920689732 General

Maharashtra Stat

e Board
51.83

15 MU251076716 Amit Bhimrao Bhandare MALE 9767548718 General

D.Y. Patil Educati

onal Society, Kolh

apur (Maharashtr

50.50

16 MU251311487 Abdul Raheman Khan MALE 9167291172 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
49.17

17 MU250435231 Vaibhav Sunil Kamble MALE 9372975582 SC
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
47.67

18 MU251233972 Manjiri Sandeep Kadam FEMALE 8097784543 SC
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
42.67

19 MU250335450
Mohd Sharik Mohd 

Khurshid Ansari
MALE 9372151431 General

Maharashtra Stat

e Board
38.50

20 MU251023352 Chaitanya Khattar MALE 7065870657 General

Board of School E

ducation Haryana

, Bhiwani

35.00

21 MU250458922 Aliraza Nisarali Munni MALE 9607390602 General
Maharashtra Stat

e Board
35.00
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